
Terms and Conditions:

     Holidays: Students are entitled to a holiday break during their course for 2       
     weeks, with every 12 weeks booked. 
     Students need to notify the School no less than two weeks before they plan to 
     take a holiday. Holidays can only be taken in whole weeks (Monday to Friday). 
     Maximum of 2 weeks’ holiday can be taken at one time. 
     Holidays cannot be taken at the end of the course.
     Students are given a book to use in class only and returned at the end of 
     lessons. (Available to purchase)

Supplements:

     Rebooking Fee: €50
     Visa Assistance: €30
     Course Book (Optional): €50
     Insurance (per week): €15.75

Long-Term Offer
(Course Only)

Where to find us

General English Course
(20 lessons/15 hours per week)

Intensive English Course
(30 lessons/22.5 hours per week)

12 weeks 16 weeks 24 weeks

€2040 €2600 €3720

(Additional weeks available on page 2)

8 weeks

€1360

12 weeks 16 weeks 24 weeks

€2880 €3560 €4920

(Additional weeks available on page 2)

8 weeks

€1920

No High-Season
Supplement

Lesson Times

Special Interest Classes (Intensive English Only)
Business English (B1+)
Conversation & Fluency (A2–C1, level-based) 
Workplace English (A2+)
Hotel & Hospitality English (A2+)
Exam Preparation (IELTS, Cambridge – B1+)

Lesson Times
Morning Lessons Afternoon Lessons

08:45 to 12:00 12:45 to 16:00General English Lessons
12:45 to 14:15Special Interest Classes 16:15 to 17:45

Morning Lessons Afternoon Lessons

08:45 to 12:00 12:45 to 16:00

No High-Season
Supplement

What’s Included?

GE20/IE30
Course

Course
Materials

Free
Wi-Fi

Welcome Pack &
Student Card

Online 
Placement Test

Free Weekly
Conversation Class

Course Certificate &
Student Report

Free Admin
Fee

Why Malta is the Perfect Destination for Long-Term Students?

Safe & welcoming
with an international

community

English is an official
language, spoken

everywhere

Lower cost of living
than many other

study destinations

Easy to find work in Malta
(Subject to employment license)

Easy visa process
compared to other

destinations

Well connected
to European
destinations

https://www.ihmalta.com/en/


8 weeks

9 weeks

10 weeks

11 weeks

12 weeks

13 weeks

14 weeks

15 weeks

16 weeks

17 weeks

18 weeks

19 weeks

20 weeks

21 weeks

22 weeks

23 weeks

24 weeks

25 weeks

26 weeks

27 weeks

28 weeks

29 weeks

30 weeks

31 weeks

32 weeks

33 weeks

34 weeks

35 weeks

36 weeks

37 weeks

38 weeks

39 weeks

40 weeks

41 weeks

42 weeks

43 weeks

44 weeks

45 weeks

46 weeks

47 weeks

48 weeks

49 weeks

50 weeks

51 weeks

52 weeks

€ 1,360.00

€ 1,530.00

€ 1,700.00

€ 1,870.00

€ 2,040.00

€ 2,180.00

€ 2,320.00

€ 2,460.00

€ 2,600.00

€ 2,740.00

€ 2,880.00

€ 3,020.00

€ 3,160.00

€ 3,300.00

€ 3,440.00

€ 3,580.00

€ 3,720.00

€ 3,860.00

€ 4,000.00

€ 4,140.00

€ 4,280.00

€ 4,420.00

€ 4,560.00

€ 4,700.00

€ 4,840.00

€ 4,980.00

€ 5,120.00

€ 5,260.00

€ 5,400.00

€ 5,540.00

€ 5,680.00

€ 5,820.00

€ 5,960.00

€ 6,100.00

€ 6,240.00

€ 6,380.00

€ 6,520.00

€ 6,660.00

€ 6,800.00

€ 6,940.00

€ 7,080.00

€ 7,220.00

€ 7,360.00

€ 7,500.00

€ 7,640.00

General English Course

Where to find us

Intensive English Course

Long-Term Offer
(Course Only)

8 weeks

9 weeks

10 weeks

11 weeks

12 weeks

13 weeks

14 weeks

15 weeks

16 weeks

17 weeks

18 weeks

19 weeks

20 weeks

21 weeks

22 weeks

23 weeks

24 weeks

25 weeks

26 weeks

27 weeks

28 weeks

29 weeks

30 weeks

31 weeks

32 weeks

33 weeks

34 weeks

35 weeks

36 weeks

37 weeks

38 weeks

39 weeks

40 weeks

41 weeks

42 weeks

43 weeks

44 weeks

45 weeks

46 weeks

47 weeks

48 weeks

49 weeks

50 weeks

51 weeks

52 weeks

€ 1,920.00

€ 2,160.00

€ 2,400.00

€ 2,640.00

€ 2,880.00

€ 3,050.00

€ 3,220.00

€ 3,390.00

€ 3,560.00

€ 3,730.00

€ 3,900.00

€ 4,070.00

€ 4,240.00

€ 4,410.00

€ 4,580.00

€ 4,750.00

€ 4,920.00

€ 5,090.00

€ 5,260.00

€ 5,430.00

€ 5,600.00

€ 5,770.00

€ 5,940.00

€ 6,110.00

€ 6,280.00

€ 6,450.00

€ 6,620.00

€ 6,790.00

€ 6,960.00

€ 7,130.00

€ 7,300.00

€ 7,470.00

€ 7,640.00

€ 7,810.00

€ 7,980.00

€ 8,150.00

€ 8,320.00

€ 8,490.00

€ 8,660.00

€ 8,830.00

€ 9,000.00

€ 9,170.00

€ 9,340.00

€ 9,510.00

€ 9,680.00

https://www.ihmalta.com/en/

