







€3720





## **General English Course** (20 lessons/15 hours per week)

12 weeks 16 weeks 24 weeks 8 weeks

€2600

€2040

(Additional weeks available on page 2)

€1360

No High-Season Supplement

#### **Lesson Times**

08:45 to 12:00 12:45 to 16:00

### **Intensive English Course**

(30 lessons/22.5 hours per week)

8 weeks	12 weeks	16 weeks	24 weeks
€1920	€2880	€3560	€4920

(Additional weeks available on page 2)

#### **Lesson Times**

Morning Lessons Afternoon Lessons General English Lessons 08:45 to 12:00 12:45 to 16:00 12:45 to 14:15 Special Interest Classes 16:15 to 17:45

#### Special Interest Classes (Intensive English Only)

- Business English (B1+)
- Conversation & Fluency (A2-C1, level-based)
- Workplace English (A2+)
- Hotel & Hospitality English (A2+)
- Exam Preparation (IELTS, Cambridge B1+)

#### What's Included?



Course



Materials



Wi-Fi



Student Card



Placement Test











No High-Season Supplement

### Why Malta is the Perfect Destination for Long-Term Students?







English is an official language, spoken everywhere



Lower cost of living than many other study destinations



Easy to find work in Malta (Subject to employment license)



Easy visa process compared to other destinations



#### **Terms and Conditions:**

- Holidays: Students are entitled to a holiday break during their course for 2 weeks, with every 12 weeks booked.
- Students need to notify the School no less than two weeks before they plan to take a holiday. Holidays can only be taken in whole weeks (Monday to Friday).
- Maximum of 2 weeks' holiday can be taken at one time.
- Holidays cannot be taken at the end of the course.
- Students are given a book to use in class only and returned at the end of lessons. (Available to purchase)

#### Supplements:

- **♦ Rebooking Fee: €50**
- ♦ Visa Assistance: €30
- Course Book (Optional): €50
- Insurance (per week): €15.75













# **General English Course**

# **Intensive English Course**

8 weeks	€ 1,360.00
9 weeks	€ 1,530.00
10 weeks	€ 1,700.00
11 weeks	€ 1,870.00
12 weeks	€ 2,040.00
13 weeks	€ 2,180.00
14 weeks	€ 2,320.00
15 weeks	€ 2,460.00
16 weeks	€ 2,600.00
17 weeks	€ 2,740.00
18 weeks	€ 2,880.00
19 weeks	€ 3,020.00
20 weeks	€ 3,160.00
21 weeks	€ 3,300.00
22 weeks	€ 3,440.00
23 weeks	€ 3,580.00
24 weeks	€ 3,720.00
25 weeks	€ 3,860.00
26 weeks	€ 4,000.00
27 weeks	€ 4,140.00
28 weeks	€ 4,280.00
29 weeks	€ 4,420.00
30 weeks	€ 4,560.00
31 weeks	€ 4,700.00
32 weeks	€ 4,840.00
33 weeks	€ 4,980.00
34 weeks	€ 5,120.00
35 weeks	€ 5,260.00
36 weeks	€ 5,400.00
37 weeks	€ 5,540.00
38 weeks	€ 5,680.00
39 weeks	€ 5,820.00
40 weeks	€ 5,960.00
41 weeks	€ 6,100.00
42 weeks	€ 6,240.00
43 weeks	€ 6,380.00
44 weeks	€ 6,520.00
45 weeks	€ 6.660.00
45 weeks	€ 6,660.00
45 weeks 46 weeks	€ 6,660.00 € 6,800.00
45 weeks 46 weeks 47 weeks	€ 6,660.00 € 6,800.00 € 6,940.00
45 weeks 46 weeks 47 weeks 48 weeks	€ 6,660.00 € 6,800.00 € 6,940.00 € 7,080.00
45 weeks 46 weeks 47 weeks 48 weeks 49 weeks	€ 6,660.00 € 6,800.00 € 6,940.00 € 7,080.00 € 7,220.00
45 weeks 46 weeks 47 weeks 48 weeks 49 weeks 50 weeks	€ 6,660.00 € 6,800.00 € 6,940.00 € 7,080.00 € 7,220.00 € 7,360.00
45 weeks 46 weeks 47 weeks 48 weeks 49 weeks	€ 6,660.00 € 6,800.00 € 6,940.00 € 7,080.00 € 7,220.00 € 7,360.00

8 weeks	€ 1,920.00
9 weeks	€ 2,160.00
10 weeks	€ 2,400.00
11 weeks	€ 2,640.00
12 weeks	€ 2,880.00
13 weeks	€ 3,050.00
14 weeks	€ 3,220.00
15 weeks	€ 3,390.00
16 weeks	€ 3,560.00
17 weeks	€ 3,730.00
18 weeks	€ 3,900.00
19 weeks	€ 4,070.00
20 weeks	€ 4,240.00
21 weeks	€ 4,410.00
22 weeks	€ 4,580.00
23 weeks	€ 4,750.00
24 weeks	€ 4,920.00
25 weeks	€ 5,090.00
26 weeks	€ 5,260.00
27 weeks	€ 5,430.00
28 weeks	€ 5,600.00
29 weeks	€ 5,770.00
30 weeks	€ 5,940.00
31 weeks	€ 6,110.00
32 weeks	€ 6,280.00
33 weeks	€ 6,450.00
34 weeks	€ 6,620.00
35 weeks	€ 6,790.00
36 weeks	€ 6,960.00
37 weeks	€ 7,130.00
38 weeks	€ 7,300.00
39 weeks	€ 7,470.00
40 weeks	€ 7,640.00
41 weeks	€ 7,810.00
42 weeks	
43 weeks	€ 8.150.00
44 weeks	€ 8 320 00
45 weeks	€ 8 490 00
46 weeks	€ 8 660 00
47 weeks	€ 8.830.00
47 weeks 48 weeks	€ 9 000 00
49 weeks	€ 9 170 00
49 weeks	£ 9 340 00
50 weeks	€ 9,540.00
51 weeks 52 weeks	£ 0 680 00
JZ WEEKS	€ 9,680.00



